FELIX GUILLEN 00236

TRIP #
Del Date
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/05/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14
02/06/14

Payroll

02/28/14

6

Reference
5A9831
R57583
R57326
534506
RF 1322
NE 4104
RE 7675
KP 66264410
276451
700177113
276490
276489

S 614.16

Account
HD
HD
HD
MB
STI
STI
STI

AWC
CLAIM
XEROX

CENTURY

CENTURY

02/21/14

02/05 - 06/14

Stop Name
DAVID REOCH
ASHLEY PATCHING
MARYLOU NOSTROM
LARSEN
BROCK MODDY
JOYME MARS
GUT SCHULTZMAN
FRYER
MICHAEL CARMINE
IVAN W KAZAN
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City
MAPLETON

SPANISH FORK

PAYSON
SALEM
DELTA
ST. GEORGE

WASHINGTON

$

CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
ESCALANTE
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE

409.44

409.44

State Cab:ak

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

21

12

h72 2 RV Vo S Vo it 00 S U SR Vo SE V0 SR Vo SR VA UK Vo I Vo SR Vo

%
91.28



